
天皇杯 皇后杯

順位 県 名 得点 得点差 トップ差 順位 県 名 得点 得点差 トップ差
1位 長 野 437.5 1位 長 野 185.0
2位 北海道 432.0 5.5 5.5 2位 北海道 122.0 63.0 63.0
3位 新 潟 165.0 267.0 272.5 3位 東 京 96.0 26.0 89.0
4位 東 京 161.0 4.0 276.5 4位 愛 知 86.0 10.0 99.0
5位 青 森 156.0 5.0 281.5 5位 山 形 74.0 12.0 111.0
6位 福 井 145.0 11.0 292.5 5位 山 梨 74.0 0.0 111.0
7位 愛 知 143.0 2.0 294.5 7位 大 阪 67.0 7.0 118.0
8位 秋 田 140.0 3.0 297.5 8位 福 岡 64.0 3.0 121.0
8位 山 形 140.0 0.0 297.5 9位 岩 手 63.0 1.0 122.0
10位 岩 手 139.0 1.0 298.5 10位 秋 田 59.0 4.0 126.0
11位 神奈川 132.0 7.0 305.5 11位 京 都 57.0 2.0 128.0
12位 埼 玉 131.0 1.0 306.5 12位 埼 玉 51.0 6.0 134.0
13位 大 阪 130.0 1.0 307.5 13位 新 潟 50.0 1.0 135.0
14位 岐 阜 123.0 7.0 314.5 13位 兵 庫 50.0 0.0 135.0
14位 福 岡 123.0 0.0 314.5 13位 群 馬 50.0 0.0 135.0
16位 山 梨 104.0 19.0 333.5 16位 青 森 48.0 2.0 137.0
17位 兵 庫 101.0 3.0 336.5 16位 福 井 48.0 0.0 137.0
18位 群 馬 85.5 15.5 352.0 18位 神奈川 42.0 6.0 143.0
19位 京 都 76.0 9.5 361.5 19位 富 山 39.0 3.0 146.0
20位 栃 木 65.0 11.0 372.5 20位 岐 阜 35.0 4.0 150.0
21位 岡 山 61.0 4.0 376.5 20位 千 葉 35.0 0.0 150.0
22位 富 山 60.0 1.0 377.5 22位 愛 媛 33.0 2.0 152.0
23位 茨 城 58.0 2.0 379.5 23位 福 島 30.0 3.0 155.0
24位 宮 城 52.0 6.0 385.5 24位 茨 城 21.0 9.0 164.0
25位 福 島 51.0 1.0 386.5 25位 栃 木 20.0 1.0 165.0
26位 千 葉 45.0 6.0 392.5 25位 岡 山 20.0 0.0 165.0
27位 愛 媛 43.0 2.0 394.5 25位 宮 城 20.0 0.0 165.0
28位 滋 賀 41.0 2.0 396.5 25位 滋 賀 20.0 0.0 165.0
29位 三 重 39.0 2.0 398.5 25位 香 川 20.0 0.0 165.0
30位 徳 島 38.0 1.0 399.5 25位 静 岡 20.0 0.0 165.0
31位 石 川 36.0 2.0 401.5 25位 奈 良 20.0 0.0 165.0
32位 香 川 32.0 4.0 405.5 25位 鳥 取 20.0 0.0 165.0
33位 静 岡 30.0 2.0 407.5 25位 島 根 20.0 0.0 165.0
33位 奈 良 30.0 0.0 407.5 25位 広 島 20.0 0.0 165.0
33位 鳥 取 30.0 0.0 407.5 25位 佐 賀 20.0 0.0 165.0
33位 島 根 30.0 0.0 407.5 25位 熊 本 20.0 0.0 165.0
33位 広 島 30.0 0.0 407.5 37位 石 川 15.0 5.0 170.0
33位 佐 賀 30.0 0.0 407.5 38位 三 重 10.0 5.0 175.0
33位 長 崎 30.0 0.0 407.5 38位 徳 島 10.0 0.0 175.0
33位 熊 本 30.0 0.0 407.5 38位 長 崎 10.0 0.0 175.0
33位 大 分 30.0 0.0 407.5 38位 大 分 10.0 0.0 175.0
33位 宮 崎 30.0 0.0 407.5 38位 宮 崎 10.0 0.0 175.0
43位 和歌山 20.0 10.0 417.5 38位 和歌山 10.0 0.0 175.0
43位 山 口 20.0 0.0 417.5 38位 山 口 10.0 0.0 175.0
43位 高 知 20.0 0.0 417.5 38位 高 知 10.0 0.0 175.0
43位 鹿児島 20.0 0.0 417.5 38位 沖 縄 10.0 0.0 175.0
43位 沖 縄 20.0 0.0 417.5 47位 鹿児島 0.0 10.0 185.0
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